Hard Metal
Instruments
154
Standard Scissors
blunt/blunt
Standard Scissors
blunt/sharp
Standard Scissors
sharp/sharp
Mayo Scissors
blunt/blunt
Scissors TC
Product Code Description
11-3580-14T 14.5 cm / 5¾“ straight
11-3580-16T 16 cm / 6¼“ straight
11-3580-18T 18 cm / 7” straight
11-3585-14T 14.5 cm / 5¾“ curved
11-3585-16T 16 cm / 6¼“ curved
11-3585-18T 18 cm / 7” curved
Product Code Description
11-3590-14T 14.5 cm / 5¾“ straight
11-3590-16T 16 cm / 6¼“ straight
11-3590-18T 18 cm / 7” straight
11-3595-14T 14.5 cm / 5¾“ curved
11-3595-16T 16 cm / 6¼“ curved
11-3595-18T 18 cm / 7” curved
Product Code Description
11-3600-14T 14.5 cm / 5¾“ straight
11-3600-16T 16 cm / 6¼“ straight
11-3600-18T 18 cm / 7” straight
11-3605-14T 14.5 cm / 5¾“ curved
11-3605-16T 16 cm / 6¼“ curved
11-3605-18T 18 cm / 7” curved
Product Code Description
11-3610-14T 14.5 cm / 5¾“ straight
11-3610-17T 17 cm / 6¾“ straight
11-3610-23T 23 cm / 9” straight
11-3615-14T 14.5 cm / 5¾“ curved
11-3615-17T 16 cm / 6¾“ curved
11-3615-23T 23 cm / 9” curved
Price
Price
Price
Price
155
Tungsten Carbide
Metzenbaum Scissors
blunt/blunt
Iris Scissors
sharp/sharp
Metzenbaum Scissors
blunt/blunt
Lister Bandage Scissors
Product Code Description
11-3655-14T 14.5 cm / 5¾“ straight
11-3655-18T 18 cm / 7“ straight
11-3655-20T 20 cm / 8” straight
11-3655-23T 23 cm / 9“ straight
11-3660-14T 14.5 cm / 5¾“ curved
11-3660-18T 18 cm / 7” curved
11-3660-20T 20 cm / 8” curved
11-3660-23T 23 cm / 9“ curved
Product Code Description
11-3645-10T 10 cm / 4“ straight
11-3645-12T 12 cm / 4¾“ straight
11-3650-10T 10 cm / 4” curved
11-3650-12T 12 cm / 4¾“ curved
Product Code Description
11-3570-09T 9 cm / 3½“
11-3570-11T 11 cm / 4½“
11-3570-14T 14 cm / 5½”
11-3570-16T 16 cm / 6¼“
11-3570-18T 18 cm / 7“
Product Code Description
11-1085-11T 11.5 cm / 4½“ straight
11-1086-12T 11.5 cm / 4½“ curved
Price
Price
Price
Price
156
0.5
Mayo Hegar Needle Holder
Olsen Hegar Needle Holder
0.2
0.4
0.4
Needle Holder TC
0,4
Crile Wood Needle Holder
Product Code Description
20-0743-14T 0.5mm normal profile, 14 cm / 5¼“
20-0743-16T 0.5mm normal profile, 16 cm / 6¼“
20-0743-18T 0.5mm normal profile, 18 cm / 7”
20-0743-20T 0.5mm normal profile, 20 cm / 8“
Product Code Description
20-3155-12T 0.2mm micro profile, 12 cm / 4¾“
20-0773-14T 0.4mm mini profile, 14 cm / 5½“
20-0773-17T 0.4mm mini profile, 17 cm / 6¾”
20-0773-19T 0.4mm mini profile, 19 cm / 7½“
Product Code Description
20-0739-15T 15 cm / 6”, mini profile, 0.4 mm
20-0739-18T 18 cm / 7”, mini profile, 0.4 mm
20-0739-20T 20 cm / 8”, mini profile, 0.4 mm
Price
Price
Price
Derf Needle Holder
0.4mm mini profile, 12 cm / 4¾“
20-0733-12T
157
Castroviejo Needle Holder
Mathieu Needle Holder
Forceps TC
Adson Forceps
Öhler Dissecting Forceps
Standard Forceps
Product Code Description
12-0351-12T 12 cm, serrated, normal profile
12-0353-12T 12 cm, with jaws
12-0351-15T 15 cm, serrated, normal profile
12-0353-15T 15 cm, with jaws
Product Code Description
12-3365-14T 14 cm, normal profile, 0.5 mm
12-3365-16T 16 cm, normal profile, 0.5 mm
12-3365-18T 18 cm, normal profile, 0.5 mm
Product Code Description
20-2100-14T 14 cm, with lock, straight, serrated
20-2100-16T 16 cm, with lock, straight, serrated
20-2100-18T 18 cm, with lock, straight, serrated
Product Code Description
20-0777-14T 14 cm, mini profile, 0.4 mm
20-0777-17T 17 cm
20-0777-20T 20 cm
Product Code Description
12-3370-14T 14 cm, normal profile, 0.5 mm
12-3370-20T 20 cm, normal profile, 0.5 mm
Price
Price
Price
Price
Price
158
Front Pin Cutter
22 cm
up to ø3.5 mm (soft wires)
up to ø2.5 mm (hard wires)
23-5825-22T
Wire Cutter
double action, slight angled
Berry Wire Twisting Forceps
18.5 cm / 7¼“
23-5535-18T
Wire Twisting Forceps
15 cm / 6“
23-0601-15T
Wire Cutters TC Wire Twisting Forceps TC
Product Code Description
23-5790-14T 14 cm / 5½“, up to ø1.6 mm
23-5790-16T 16 cm / 6¼“, up to ø1.6 mm
23-5790-18T 18 cm / 7”, up to ø1.6 mm
23-5795-22T 22 cm / 8¾ ”, up to ø2.5 mm (soft wires)
                           up to ø2.0 mm (hard wires)
Price